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# RNo. Name
Best of 1 Best of 1 Mid Term

Marks
TotalT-1 T-2 Total WT CS 1 Total WT Marks WT

15 15 15 15 10 10 10 50 25
1 2229 Aadisha Dhaliwal A 9 9 9 8.5 8.5 8.5 33 16.5 34
2 2230 Aaditya Kumar A 11.5 11.5 11.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 30 15 35
3 2231 Aakansh Vijay 12.5 13.75 13.75 13.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 38 19 41
4 2233 Aaryan Ajay Bagrecha 13 A 13 13 8.75 8.75 8.75 44 22 43.75
5 2234 Abhirup Deo 11 13.5 13.5 13.5 7.75 7.75 7.75 35 17.5 38.75
6 2235 Adithya A Talreja 10 A 10 10 8.25 8.25 8.25 30 15 33.25
7 2236 Aditi Ramanathan 13 A 13 13 8.25 8.25 8.25 42 21 42.25
8 2237 Aditi Sinha A 13 13 13 8.5 8.5 8.5 40 20 41.5
9 2238 Ahzam Anwar 13 14 14 14 9 9 9 37 18.5 41.5

10 2239 Ailis Anand 13 A 13 13 9 9 9 38 19 41
11 2240 Ajay Kumar Choudhary 9 13 13 13 8.75 8.75 8.75 30 15 36.75
12 2241 Akshat Chandani 14 A 14 14 8.25 8.25 8.25 41 20.5 42.75
13 2242 Amita Kaka A 13 13 13 8 8 8 36 18 39
14 2243 Amritesh Kumar Verma 12.75 A 12.75 12.75 8 8 8 30 15 35.75
15 2244 Anand Shankar 12.5 11 12.5 12.5 8.25 8.25 8.25 30 15 35.75
16 2245 Ananya Rai 13 A 13 13 8.25 8.25 8.25 38 19 40.25
17 2246 Angela Manukat Joe 13.5 A 13.5 13.5 9 9 9 37 18.5 41
18 2247 Anjali Gautam A 14 14 14 8.25 8.25 8.25 30 15 37.25



19 2248 Annette Sara Abraham 13 A 13 13 8.25 8.25 8.25 40 20 41.25
20 2249 Ansh Arora 13.5 A 13.5 13.5 8.25 8.25 8.25 38 19 40.75
21 2250 Anshita Tiwari A 11 11 11 8.5 8.5 8.5 38 19 38.5
22 2251 Apoorv Brahmamitra A 14.5 14.5 14.5 8 8 8 28.8 14.4 36.9
23 2252 Archisa Ratn 14 A 14 14 9 9 9 43 21.5 44.5
24 2253 Asha Vashist 10.5 12 12 12 9 9 9 41 20.5 41.5
25 2254 Astha Tripathi A 13.25 13.25 13.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 39 19.5 40.5
26 2255 Atharv Dwivedi 13.5 14 14 14 9 9 9 43 21.5 44.5
27 2256 Azhar Ahmed 11 A 11 11 8.5 8.5 8.5 34 17 36.5
28 2257 Bhagyashree Tiwari 14 A 14 14 9 9 9 44 22 45
29 2258 Bhanu Pratap Singh 13 14 14 14 9 9 9 42 21 44
30 2259 Bhoomi Ahirwar 13.5 A 13.5 13.5 9 9 9 42 21 43.5
31 2260 Chetna Santosh 11.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 9 9 9 40 20 41.5
32 2262 Devanshi Agrawal 12 A 12 12 7.75 7.75 7.75 40 20 39.75
33 2263 Devvrata Purohit 13 12.5 13 13 8.5 8.5 8.5 37 18.5 40
34 2264 Dhruthi Kamineni 11.5 A 11.5 11.5 8.25 8.25 8.25 40 20 39.75
35 2265 Divya Chidambaram 13 A 13 13 9 9 9 32 16 38
36 2266 Goral Chavda A 13.25 13.25 13.25 8.75 8.75 8.75 29 14.5 36.5
37 2267 Gouri Nandhana 12.5 A 12.5 12.5 8 8 8 36 18 38.5
38 2268 Gurmehar Singh Bedi 12 12 12 12 8.25 8.25 8.25 41 20.5 40.75
39 2269 Gurneel Singh 9.5 11.5 11.5 11.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 30 15 35
40 2270 Harsh Aryan Lugun 9.5 A 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 35 17.5 35.5
41 2271 Harshita Logre 13 10.5 13 13 8.5 8.5 8.5 44 22 43.5
42 2272 Kamal - 12.5 A 12.5 12.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 38 19 40
43 2273 Kanishk Kataria 13.25 A 13.25 13.25 8 8 8 37 18.5 39.75
44 2275 Kush Taparia 13 A 13 13 8.75 8.75 8.75 41 20.5 42.25
45 2276 Mahak Goyal 12 14 14 14 8.5 8.5 8.5 37 18.5 41
46 2277 Mahi Awasthi A 14.5 14.5 14.5 7.75 7.75 7.75 38 19 41.25
47 2278 Manishka Baweja 10.5 A 10.5 10.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 42 21 40
48 2279 Mantha Subrahmanya Sushen 11.5 11 11.5 11.5 8.75 8.75 8.75 42 21 41.25



49 2280 Mayank Sinha 14.5 A 14.5 14.5 8.75 8.75 8.75 43 21.5 44.75
50 2281 Meenakshi Meena 13 A 13 13 9.25 9.25 9.25 43 21.5 43.75
51 2282 Mrinmay Kumar 5.5 12.75 12.75 12.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 43 21.5 42
52 2283 Navya - 14 A 14 14 8.25 8.25 8.25 41 20.5 42.75
53 2284 Nazia Khanam 12.5 A 12.5 12.5 7 7 7 35 17.5 37
54 2285 Paavani Paulene Kalra 12.25 A 12.25 12.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 36 18 38.5
55 2286 Prabhav Chaturvedi 4.5 11.25 11.25 11.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 26 13 32
56 2287 Raghunandan N 12.5 A 12.5 12.5 8 8 8 32 16 36.5
57 2288 Raksha Meena A A 0 0 7.75 7.75 7.75 A 0 7.75
58 2289 Ram Makarand Sumant 14 A 14 14 8.75 8.75 8.75 35 17.5 40.25
59 2290 Riddhiman Chandra Agarwal 14.5 A 14.5 14.5 9 9 9 44 22 45.5
60 2292 Rohit Meena 9.5 11.5 11.5 11.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 36 18 38
61 2293 Saachi Minocha A 12.75 12.75 12.75 7 7 7 20 10 29.75
62 2294 Saaransh Saraf 8 A 8 8 8.5 8.5 8.5 38 19 35.5
63 2295 Sara Chaudhary 8.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 40 20 42
64 2296 Sarah Singh A 12 12 12 9 9 9 31 15.5 36.5
65 2297 Satviki Agnihotri 8 11 11 11 8.25 8.25 8.25 34 17 36.25
66 2298 Saurav Shukla 10.25 9 10.25 10.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 29 14.5 32.5
67 2299 Shiraz Ahmad Khan 12.5 A 12.5 12.5 8 8 8 37 18.5 39
68 2300 Shivika Sharma 10 14.5 14.5 14.5 8.75 8.75 8.75 41 20.5 43.75
69 2301 Shobit Goel 11 12.75 12.75 12.75 8.5 8.5 8.5 38 19 40.25
70 2302 Shourya Shekhar A 10.75 10.75 10.75 4 4 4 34 17 31.75
71 2303 Shruti Singh Jayant 10 13.5 13.5 13.5 8.75 8.75 8.75 38 19 41.25
72 2304 Shubhaksh Shekhar Dvivedi 12 10.5 12 12 7.75 7.75 7.75 30 15 34.75
73 2305 Siddhant Singh 9 13 13 13 8.25 8.25 8.25 33 16.5 37.75
74 2307 Suhana - 14.25 13.75 14.25 14.25 8.75 8.75 8.75 44 22 45
75 2308 Sunidhi Khabya 13.25 A 13.25 13.25 9 9 9 44 22 44.25
76 2309 Tamanna - 12.5 A 12.5 12.5 8 8 8 40 20 40.5
77 2310 Tanisha Kapil 13 A 13 13 9 9 9 41 20.5 42.5
78 2311 Taniya Garg 13.75 A 13.75 13.75 8.5 8.5 8.5 44 22 44.25



79 2312 Taru Kumari Jhunjhunwala 13.75 A 13.75 13.75 8.5 8.5 8.5 40 20 42.25
80 2313 Udit Jain 12.5 A 12.5 12.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 33 16.5 36.5
81 2314 Vedika Diwan 14 A 14 14 9.25 9.25 9.25 45 22.5 45.75
82 2315 Vibhuti Shyam 8 13.25 13.25 13.25 8.5 8.5 8.5 32 16 37.75
83 2316 Vivek Berwal 12 A 12 12 8.25 8.25 8.25 39 19.5 39.75
84 2317 Yash Pratap Singh Rathore 10.5 A 10.5 10.5 7.75 7.75 7.75 36 18 36.25
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